REF.

ITEM
NO.
253
254
407
441
441
611
614
638

SPEC

N
OneVvY

DESCRIPTION

PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN

3" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT APPLIED @ 0.09 GAL/S.Y.

11/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22 (449)
13/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)
MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN

VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE

CONTINGENCY

TOTAL

UNIT OF

MEASURE

S.Y.
S.Y.
GAL.
cy.
cy.
EACH
LUMP
EACH
EACH

APPROX.

ary.
341

3405
307
120
166

Village of New Lebanon
2025 Paving Program

July 23, 2025

UNIT TOTAL
COsT COsT
$300.00 $102,300.00
$10.00  $34,050.00
$8.00 $2,456.00
$300.00  $36,000.00
$275.00 $45,650.00
$1,500.00 $10,500.00
$2,500.00 $2,500.00
$500.00 $3,000.00
$30,000.00 $30,000.00

$266,456.00

UNIT
cost
$114.07
$4.16
$7.19
$218.35
$217.97
$125.00
$2,000.00
$133.33
$30,000.00

Cincinnati Asphalt
Harrison, OH

TOTAL
cost
$38,897.87
$14,164.80
$2,207.33
$26,202.00
$36,183.02
$875.00
$2,000.00
$799.98
$30,000.00

$151,330.00

UNIT
cost
$100.00
$5.45
$5.00
$270.00
$230.00
$1,100.00
$8,500.00
$750.00
$30,000.00

Butler Asphalt, LLC

Wagner Paving, Inc.

Dayton, OH Laura, OH
TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
COsT COsT COosT
$34,100.00 $182.50 $62,232.50
$18,557.25 $6.70 $22,813.50
$1,535.00 $5.00 $1,535.00
$32,400.00 $224.00 $26,880.00
$38,180.00 $200.00 $33,200.00
$7,700.00 $225.00 $1,575.00
$8,500.00| $1,500.00 $1,500.00
$4,500.00 $100.00 $600.00
$30,000.00( $30,000.00 $30,000.00
$175,472.25 $180,336.00

Barrett Paving Materials Inc.

UNIT
cost
$125.00
$6.50
$4.00
$250.00
$200.00
$1,500.00
$15,250.00
$750.00
$30,000.00

Franklin, OH

TOTAL
cost
$42,625.00
$22,132.50
$1,228.00
$30,000.00
$33,200.00
$10,500.00
$15,250.00
$4,500.00
$30,000.00

$189,435.50
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