

Rid	Tabii	lation
Diu	Tabu	lation

Village of New Lebanon 2025 Paving Program July 23, 2025

	Cincinnati Asphalt Harrison, OH	Butler Asphalt, LLC Dayton, OH		Wagner Paving, Inc. Laura, OH		ring Materials Inc. Franklin, OH
<u>T</u>	TOTAL <u>COST</u>	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	_	TOTAL COST

REF.	: ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL								
NO.	NO. DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST								
1	253 PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	341	\$300.00	\$102,300.00	\$114.07	\$38,897.87	\$100.00	\$34,100.00	\$182.50	\$62,232.50	\$125.00	\$42,625.00
2	254 3" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	3405	\$10.00	\$34,050.00	\$4.16	\$14,164.80	\$5.45	\$18,557.25	\$6.70	\$22,813.50	\$6.50	\$22,132.50
3	407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT APPLIED @ 0.09 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	307	\$8.00	\$2,456.00	\$7.19	\$2,207.33	\$5.00	\$1,535.00	\$5.00	\$1,535.00	\$4.00	\$1,228.00
4	441 1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22 (449)	C.Y.	120	\$300.00	\$36,000.00	\$218.35	\$26,202.00	\$270.00	\$32,400.00	\$224.00	\$26,880.00	\$250.00	\$30,000.00
5	441 1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	C.Y.	166	\$275.00	\$45,650.00	\$217.97	\$36,183.02	\$230.00	\$38,180.00	\$200.00	\$33,200.00	\$200.00	\$33,200.00
6	611 MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	7	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$125.00	\$875.00	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$225.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00
7	614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00
8	638 VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$133.33	\$799.98	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
9	SPEC CONTINGENCY	EACH	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	TOTAL				\$266,456.00	_	\$151,330.00	_	\$175,472.25	_	\$180,336.00	_	\$189,435.50